
HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 29, 1982

8th Grade Boys - Results -

Course: 2500 meter ( 1.6 miles)

1st Hillsdale

2nd Reading
3rd Coldwater

17 points
20 points
40 points

Harper Creek 41 points4th

1st Eric Keomer
Mark Woodard

Daryl Fisher
George Fedosuk
Brian Schneider
Jeff Hawes

Hal Page
Brian Licht

Corey Aura
Guy Ellis
Jim Engel
Scott Deshaine
Paul Brown
Robie Eiffler
Clint Lake

Mike Raymond

Clinton

Reading
Hillsdale
Hillsdale

Harper Creek
Quincy
Reading
Coldwater

Quincy
Hillsdale

Reading
Harper Creek
Coldwater

Harper Creek
Harper Creek
Coldwater

9:05
2nd 9:51
3rd
4th .

9:55
9:57

5th 10:00
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:58
10:58
11:15
11:33
11:36
11:39
12:22
12:43

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th
12 th
13th
14th
15th
16th



HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER29, 1982

7th Grade Boys - Results -

Course; 2500 meter (1.6)

Coldwater ,

Harper Creek
Hillsdale

12 points

14 points

32 points

1st Dave RiAl

Gordon Green

Pat Angle
Jason Jones

Chuck Jessup
David Tefft

Richie Schultz

Derele Ball

Greg Huff

Greg Vaughn

Scott Eley
Bob Daniels

Cris Houston

Mike Morgan
Todd Carl

Adam Turner

Harper Creek

Harper Creek
Coldwater

Coldwater

Coldwater

Jonesville

Quincy

Quincy
Hillsdale

Hillsdale

Harper Creek
Jonesville
Hillsdale

Harper Creek

Harper Creek
Coldwater

9;57

10;04
10?32

J0;47

-10; 56

JJL;00

11; 08

11 ;10
11; 36

12;0.0
12;00

12:00

12;15
12;38
12;40

12;52

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6 th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th
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HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY

OCTOBER 29, 1982

7th and 8th Grade Girls - Results -

2500 Meter

INVITATIONA

Course: ( 1.6)

L

Jonesville

Harper Creek
Hillsdale

10 points

11 points

39 points

1st Kelli Black

T.f. VanHorh

Shelly Siefke
Sarah Collins

Amy Ruden
Rhonda Samuel

Kris Bailey
Angle Alton

Michelle Jeffery
Autumn Hardy
Amy Lovelette
Laura Neild

Sue Lovelette

Michelle Laughry
Lisa Hawkins

Cindy Yope

Dorcus Shilling

Jonesville

Harper Creek

Harper Creek
Jonesville

Jonesville

Harper Creek

Harper Creek

Harper Creek

Quincy

Quincy
Hillsdale

Harper Creek
Hillsdale

Coldwater

Hillsdale

Coldwater

Quincy

10;33

10;54

11;06
11:21

11:34

11:50
11:51

11:51

12:03

12:16

12:53
13:29

13:36

13:37

13:46

.  16;11
17:13

2nd

3rd

4 th

5 th

6th

7 th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14 th

15th

16 th

17th


