HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 29, 1982

8th Grade Boys - Results -

Course: 2500 meter (1.6 miles)

lst	Hillsdale	17	points
2nd	Reading	20	points
3rd	Coldwater	40	points
4th	Harper Creek	41	points

lst	Eric Kemmer	Clinton	9:05
2nd	Mark Woodard	Reading	9:51
3rd	Daryl Fisher	Hillsdale	9:55
4th .	George Fedosuk	Hillsdale	9:57
5th	Brian Schneider	Harper Creek	10:00
6th	Jeff Hawes	Quincy	10:10
7th	Hal Page	Reading	10:13
8th	Brian Lic ht	Coldwater	10:16
9th	Corey Aura	Quincy	10:58
10th	Guy Ellis	Hillsdale	10:58
11th	Jim Engel	Reading	11:15
12th	Scott Deshaine	Harper Creek	11:33
13th	Paul Brown	Coldwater	11:36
14th	Robie Eiffler	Harper Creek	11:39
15th	Clint Lake	Harper Creek	12:22
16th	Mike Raymond	Coldwater	12:43

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER29, 1982

7th Grade Boys - Results -

Course: 2500 meter (1.6)

Coldwater, Harper Creek Hillsdale	12 points 14 points 32 points		
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th	Dave Rial Gordon Green Pat Angle Jason Jones Chuck Jessup David Tefft Richie Schultz Derele Ball Greg Huff Greg Yaughn Scott Eley Bob Daniels Cris Houston Mike Morgan Todd Carl Adam Turner	Harper Creek Harper Creek Coldwater Coldwater Coldwater Jonesville Quincy Quincy Hillsdale Hillsdale Harper Creek Jonesville Hillsdale Harper Creek Coldwater	9;57 10;04 10;32 10;47 10;56 11;00 11;08 11;10 11;36 12;00 12;00 12;00 12;05 12;40 12;40 12;52
			•

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 29, 1982

7th and 8th Grade Girls - Results -

Course: 2500 Meter (1.6)

Jonesville	10 points
Harper Creek	11 points
Hillsdale	39 points

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th	Kelli Black T.T. VanHorh Shelly Siefke Sarah Collins Amy Ruden Rhonda Samuel Kris Bailey Angle Alton Michelle Jeffery Autumn Hardy Amy Lovelette Laura Neild Sue Lovelette Michelle Laughry Lisa Hawkins Cindy Yope	Jonesville Harper Creek Harper Creek Jonesville Jonesville Harper Creek Harper Creek Harper Creek Quincy Quincy Hillsdale Harper Creek Hillsdale Coldwater Hillsdale	10:33 10:54 11:06 11:21 11:34 11:50 11:51 12:03 12:16 12:53 13:29 13:36 13:37 13:46 16:11
17th	Dorcus Shilling	Quincy	16;11 17;13